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VENDRYES
MARIN
VELKOSKI
THEVENET
PERRONNET
MAILLOT
DURAND
BONNET
COURTOIS
BOUTERUCHE
PLASSON
SOUYAH
PINET
ZACCOMER
DUNAND
RAVEL D'ESTIENNE
TESSIER
MELEDJE
HERICOTTE
HERICOTTE
RENOUARD
MARCADE GOUARD
JOULIN
CHAMPENOIS
MOENS
MOREAU

Ronan
Elie
Maksim
Charles
Kiran
Vincent
Antoine
Alexandre
Jules
Nathan
Clément
Lounis
Sanjit
Gustave
Matisse
Titouan
Liam
Abel
Edouard
Swan
Loic
Léon
Adrien
Auxence
Corentin

Félix

Date
Nb de tireurs
coefficient

Bourg-la-Reine
Bourg-la-Reine
Suresnes

Ville d'Avray
Antony
Bois-Colombes
Rueil-Malmaison
Antony

Ville d'Avray
Sévres

Suresnes

Ville d'Avray
Suresnes
Bois-Colombes
Bois-Colombes
Colombes
Sévres
Issy-les-Moulineaux
Rueil-Malmaison
Courbevoie
Courbevoie
Bois-Colombes
Chatillon
Bois-Colombes
Antony

Issy-les-Moulineaux
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7/11 17/01 30/01 13/02 3/04 14/05 12/06
2015 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016
31 23 29 0 29 20 31
0,2 1 0,2 1 0,2 1 1,5
classement 3/4 + participation aux EDJ

101 20 20 52,17 121,22
79,19 101 103,51
20 28,55 20 20 37,91 81,20
20 20 151,50
20 3557 20 20 8,63 73,23
20 44,62 20 41,96 46,76
20 20 20 103,51
20 20 67,67 50,92
20 66,43 20 20 7,53
20 6,74 20 20 34,33 27,74
20 20,29 20 20 15,04 30,39
20 50,36 20 16,88 5,95
20 25,55 20 20 4,57 22,88
20 10,05 20 60,67
20 13,76 20 55,52
66,43 20 13,3
20 20 20 39,46
31,14 66,50
20 40 20,64
20 20 36,22
20 20 20 14,54
20 31,86 20
20 20 20 9,18
20 3,74 20 20 1,50
20 42,96
22,81 587 3321

314,39
283,70
207,66
191,50
177,43
173,34
163,51
158,59
133,96
128,81
125,72
113,19
113,00
110,72
109,28
99,73
99,46
97,64
80,41
76,22
74,54
71,86
69,18
65,24
62,96
61,89
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&‘ 7/11 17/01 30/01 13/02 3/04 14/05 12/06
CDEgz Date 2015 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016
Nb de tireurs 31 23 29 0 29 20 31
coefficient 0,2 1 0,2 1 0,2 1 1,5

classement 3/4 + participation aux EDJ

27 CREPAIN-REGAL Sandji Chaville 20 20 20 60
27 FERRARI Joseph Rueil-Malmaison 20 20 20 60
27 SERANDOUR Thomas Bourg-la-Reine 20 20 20 60
30 MABBOUX Hadrien Colombes 17,96 20 20 1 58,96
31 JUAN Aurélien Suresnes 20 1 20 3,34 4,41 48,75
32 DE ROCQUENCOURT Baudouin Colombes 8,35 20 20 48,35
33 VANDELET Edouard Antony 18,83 25,25 44,08
34 VLASSOV Michel Saint-Cloud 2,34 20 20 42,34
35 BISSOL Nolhan David  Chatillon 20 20 40
35 DRUVENT Léo Chaville 20 20 40
35 LEJEUNE Basile Chatillon 20 20 40
35 MODIGLIANI Lélio Chatillon 20 20 40
35 PAUPE Basile Ville d'Avray 20 20 40
40 HAENTJENS Argan Bourg-la-Reine 17,96 12,68 30,64
41 PHILIPPOT Ewen Antony 20 10,11 30,11
42 BLANCHET Dilan Antony 25,6 25,60
43 CAMEL Marius Issy-les-Moulineaux 11,66 10,90 22,56
44 AOUADI Wassim Fontenay 20 20
44 BOUSSARD Hugo Chatillon 20 20
44 CAILLARD LANIEPCE Alfred Colombes 20 20
44 DE BUCHET Gabriel Ville d'Avray 20 20
44 DE SAVIGNAC Elouan Chaville 20 20
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